73
VA
N
A
VA
LVE
TEK
N
İK
TEC
H
N
IC
A
L
EF M
ETR
İK
EF M
ETR
IC
M
O
N
TA
J
IN
STA
LLA
TIO
N
EF IN
C
H
M
A
K
İN
E VE A
P
A
R
A
T
M
A
C
H
IN
ES &
 TO
O
L
SP
IG
O
T
SP
IG
O
T
PE-BRASS TRANSITION ELBOW (90°) (MALE) /
PE-PİRİNÇ GEÇİŞ DİRSEĞİ (90°) (ERKEK)
TYPE / TİP: EF
 d-Rp CODE Kg. L(mm) D (mm) box sizes nos/box
 20-1/2” 32.DD1.00.11.2001 0,16 135 36 40*30*30 60
 25-3/4” 32.DD1.00.11.2501 0,18 135 37 40*30*30 60
 32 - 1” 32.DD1.00.11.3201 0,29 155 44 40*30*30 40
 40 - 1 1/4” 32.DD1.00.11.4001 0,41 180 54 40*30*30 24
 50 - 1 1/2” 32.DD1.00.11.5001 0,59 210 67 40*30*30 20
 63 - 2” 32.DD1.00.11.6301 1,07 245 84 40*30*30 8
PE-BRASS TRANSITION ELBOW (90°) (FEMALE) /
PE-PİRİNÇ GEÇİŞ DİRSEĞİ (90°) (DİŞİ)
TYPE / TİP: EF
 d-R CODE Kg. L(mm) D (mm) box sizes nos/box
 20-1/2” 32.DE1.00.11.2001 0,18 155 36 40*30*30 60
 20-3/4” 32.DE1.00.11.2002 0,18 155 36 40*30*30 60
 25-3/4” 32.DE1.00.11.2501 0,18 155 37 40*30*30 60
 32 - 1” 32.DE1.00.11.3201 0,32 180 44 40*30*30 40
 32 - 3/4” 32.DE1.00.11.3202 0,32 180 44 40*30*30 40
 32-1/2” 32.DE1.00.11.3203 0,32 180 44 40*30*30 40
 40 - 1 1/4” 32.DE1.00.11.4001 0,53 200 54 40*30*30 24
 50 - 1 1/2” 32.DE1.00.11.5001 0,70 230 67 40*30*30 20
 63 - 2” 32.DE1.00.11.6301 1,07 270 84 40*30*30 8
 75 - 2 1/2” 32.DE1.00.11.7501 2,98 270 100 40*30*30 6
 90 - 3” 32.DE1.00.11.9001 2,31 295 120 60*40*45 8
* Steel
*